
School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2012107Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012107 -- ORANGE BUS - ALICIA PENDARVIS - TO GILLIARD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 amDEPART PADGETT SW PARK SITE

 2 7:25 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NESHOTA DR @ EXXON SERVICE S

 3 7:28 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NICHOLAS LN

 4 7:30 amE MILITARY RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY ( BEHIND CHECK

 5 7:34 amGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 6 8:00 amARRIVE PADGETT SW PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 2012107 -- ORANGE BUS - ALICIA PENDARVIS - FROM GILLIARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:10 pmDEPART PADGETT SW PARK SITE

 2 2:50 pmGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 3 3:10 pmE MILITARY RD & DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY ( BEHIND CHECK

 4 3:13 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NICHOLAS LN

 5 3:15 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NESHOTA DR @ EXXON SERVICE S

 6 4:00 pmARRIVE PADGETT SW PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2012111Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 2012111 -- PURPLE BUS - DELILAH DEVILLE - TO GILLIARD ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & WINSTON RD

 2 7:28 am1709 ALBA AVE

 3 7:32 am1426 TERRELL RD

 4 7:33 amTERRELL RD & BROADMOOR PL

 5 7:34 am4149 BAY FRONT RD

 6 7:36 amBAY FRONT RD & MARTINWOOD LN

 7 7:38 amBAY FRONT RD & SMITH AVE

 8 7:39 amBAY FRONT RD & HANNON RD

 9 7:39 am937 HANNON RD

 10 7:40 am1225 HANNON RD

 11 7:41 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & HANNON RD @ WILLOW TREE APT.

 12 7:55 amGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 13 8:00 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 2012111 -- PURPLE BUS - DELILAH DEVILLE - FROM GILLIARD ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 2 3:20 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & WINSTON RD

 3 3:23 pm1709 ALBA AVE

 4 3:27 pm1426 TERRELL RD

 5 3:28 pmTERRELL RD & BROADMOOR PL

 6 3:32 pmBAY FRONT RD & MARTINWOOD LN

 7 3:34 pmBAY FRONT RD & SMITH AVE

 8 3:36 pmBAY FRONT RD & HANNON RD

 9 3:36 pm937 HANNON RD

 10 3:37 pm1225 HANNON RD

 11 3:40 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & HANNON RD @ WILLOW TREE APT.

 12 4:00 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201294Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201294 -- BROWN BUS - WILLIAM EVANS - TO GILLIARD ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:30 amDRIFTWOOD DR E & DRIFTWOOD DR N

 2 7:31 amDRIFTWOOD DR N & CHARMAINE CIR ( AT CORNER)

 3 7:32 amE CHARMAINE CIR & N CASTLEWOOD DR

 4 7:34 amCREEKWAY DR & MARTINWOOD LN

 5 7:38 amCREEKWAY DR & W CASTLEWOOD DR

 6 7:42 amGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 7 7:55 amARRIVE HALLS MILL

ZONE 4 - 201294 -- BROWN BUS - WILLIAM EVANS - FROM GILLIARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 2 3:26 pmDRIFTWOOD DR E & DRIFTWOOD DR N

 3 3:27 pmDRIFTWOOD DR N & CHARMAINE CIR ( AT CORNER)

 4 3:28 pmE CHARMAINE CIR & N CASTLEWOOD DR

 5 3:30 pmCREEKWAY DR & MARTINWOOD LN

 6 3:33 pmCREEKWAY DR & W CASTLEWOOD DR

 7 3:50 pmARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201295Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201295 -- BLACK BUS -  DORIS (KIM) AIKIN - TO GILLIARD ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:30 amCLUBHOUSE RD & MELISSA CT

 2 7:33 amCLUBHOUSE RD & SEAWELL ST

 3 7:34 amALBA CLUB RD & CLUB HOUSE RD

 4 7:35 amALBA CLUB RD & MASSENGALE DR ( TRIMMIER PARK )

 5 7:40 amALBA CLUB RD & BOYKIN BLVD

 6 7:45 amGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 7 8:15 amARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

ZONE 4 - 201295 -- BLACK BUS -  DORIS (KIM) AIKIN - FROM GILLIARD ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 2 3:25 pmCLUBHOUSE RD & MELISSA CT

 3 3:28 pmCLUBHOUSE RD & SEAWELL ST

 4 3:29 pmALBA CLUB RD & CLUB HOUSE RD

 5 3:32 pmALBA CLUB & TRIMMIER PARK

 6 3:35 pmALBA CLUB RD & BOYKIN BLVD

 7 4:15 pmARRIVE WHISTLER SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201446Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201446 -- YELLOW BUS - CRYSTAL BEST - TO GILLIARD ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:22 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SIGLER AVE

 2 7:24 amBOYKIN BLVD & JORDAN DR

 3 7:25 amBOYKIN BLVD & ALTA VISTA DR

 4 7:27 amBOYKIN BLVD & MARTHA CT

 5 7:28 amBOYKIN BLVD & DELMONTE CT

 6 7:30 amBOYKIN BLVD & MCGRUE LN

 7 7:43 amGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 8 8:10 amARRIVE PADGETT SW PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201446 -- YELLOW BUS - CRYSTAL BEST - FROM GILLIARD ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 2 3:24 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & SIGLER AVE

 3 3:25 pmBOYKIN BLVD & JORDAN DR

 4 3:26 pmBOYKIN BLVD & ALTA VISTA DR

 5 3:27 pmBOYKIN BLVD & MARTHA CT

 6 3:29 pmBOYKIN BLVD & DELMONTE CT

 7 3:30 pmBOYKIN BLVD & MCGRUE LN

 8 3:50 pmARRIVE PADGETT SW PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201494Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201494 -- BLUE BUS - KATHERINE KELLY - TO GILLARD ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:36 am1905 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

 2 7:37 amRIVERSIDE DR & WEAVER RD

 3 7:40 amRIVERSIDE DR & CENTER RD

 4 7:42 amRIVERSIDE DR & VALLEY RD

 5 7:43 amRIVERSIDE DR & CHILDERS ST

 6 7:45 amGILL RD & DOGWOOD RD

 7 7:47 amGILL RD & ANSON CT

 8 7:48 amGILL RD & BROWN BLANKENCHIP RD

 9 7:49 amGILL RD & WEAVER RD

 10 7:50 am1905 GILL RD

 11 7:51 am1803 GILL RD

 12 7:51 am3255 CLUBHOUSE RD @ MOBILE HOME PARK

 13 7:55 amGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 14 8:30 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201494 -- BLUE BUS - KATHERINE KELLY -  FROM GILLARD ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 2 3:20 pm1905 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

 3 3:21 pmRIVERSIDE DR & WEAVER RD

 4 3:24 pmRIVERSIDE DR & CENTER RD

 5 3:25 pmRIVERSIDE DR & VALLEY RD

 6 3:27 pmRIVERSIDE DR & CHILDERS ST

 7 3:29 pmGILL RD & DOGWOOD RD

 8 3:30 pmGILL RD & ANSON CT

 9 3:31 pmGILL RD & BROWN BLANKENCHIP RD

 10 3:32 pmGILL RD & WEAVER RD

 11 3:34 pm1905 GILL RD

 12 3:35 pm1803 GILL RD

 13 3:35 pm3255 CLUBHOUSE RD @ MOBILE HOME PARK

 14 3:50 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019 - 2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201874Bus Number:

ZONE 4 - 201874 -- RED BUS - MELISSA TURNER - TO GILLIARD ELEM. - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:19 amCLUB HOUSE RD & KEELING RD

 2 7:21 amCLUBHOUSE RD & FAIRFIELD RD

 3 7:21 amCLUBHOUSE RD & KENT RD

 4 7:22 amCLUBHOUSE RD & YORK RD

 5 7:24 amMICHELE DR & SCENIC DR

 6 7:27 amSTAPLES RD & PERCH POINT DR

 7 7:28 amSTAPLES RD & BROOKMONT DR

 8 7:28 amSTAPLES RD & WIGGINS DR

 9 7:29 amSTAPLES RD & VALLAS DR

 10 7:29 amSTAPLES RD & KAYSON CT

 11 7:30 amSTAPLES RD & BERNHARDT DR

 12 7:30 amSTAPLES RD & TERRY LN

 13 7:32 amSTAPLES RD & RIVER PL

 14 7:32 amSTAPLES RD & SONIC CT

 15 7:40 amGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 16 7:52 amHALLS MILL PARK SITE

ZONE 4 - 201874 -- RED BUS - MELISSA TURNER - FROM GILLIARD ELEM. - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmGILLIARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0245)

 2 3:18 pmSTAPLES RD & SONJA CT

 3 3:19 pmSTAPLES RD & RIVER PL

 4 3:21 pmSTAPLES RD & TERRY LN

 5 3:22 pmSTAPLES RD & BERNHARDT DR

 6 3:23 pmSTAPLES RD & KAYSON CT

 7 3:24 pmSTAPLES RD & VALLAS DR

 8 3:25 pmSTAPLES RD & WIGGINS DR

 9 3:25 pmSTAPLES RD & BROOKMONT DR

 10 3:26 pmSTAPLES RD & PERCH POINT DR

 11 3:27 pmSCENIC DR & MICHELE DR

 12 3:29 pmCLUB HOUSE RD & KEELING RD

 13 3:30 pmCLUBHOUSE RD & FAIRFIELD RD

 14 3:31 pmCLUBHOUSE RD & KENT RD

 15 3:31 pmCLUBHOUSE RD & YORK RD

 16 4:20 pmHALLS MILL PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


